OuncTtaHuus 2 My>xxunHbl, 50m BatTepdnsi OTKpbITbIE

04.04.2023 - 10:05 CTtapToBblii NpoToKO MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit
MwpoBoii pekopp, 22.27 GOVOROV, Andrii UKR Rome (ITA) 01.07.2018
Pekopg EBponbl 22.27 GOVOROQV, Andrii UKR Rome (ITA) 01.07.2018
Pekopg PB 22.90 LUYPKWH, EBrenwuii BLR 01.01.2013

MCMK : 23.27 / MC:23.36 / KMC : 27.00

Jopoxka  Pamunusa, ima r’p paspsg CtpaHa KomaHpa 3asaBo4yHOoe Bpems

3annbiB 1 n3 7

3 TOPBYHOB, Unbs 2007 KMC BLR bBpecTckas 061actb 28.50
4 ABPAMEHKO, Aptem 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 28.00
5 KYMEWWA, AaHumn 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 28.11
6 AHTOLUOK, Hukonaii 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHck 29.84

3annbiB 2 n3 7

0 MAKOBVWVIK, Anekceli 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 27.60
1 EPMOJIOBWY, Makcum 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 27.50
2 POrATKO, Erop 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 27.38
3 XAPWHCKWI, Bnagucnas 2007 KMC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnactb 27.37
4 H>KYKOB, AnekcaHgp 2006 KMC BLR MwuHckast obnactb 27.20
5 KIMMOBEL, Erop 2007 KMC BLR bBpecTckas 06n1actb 27.30
6 KONOHWLKNIA, Anekceii 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 27.37
7 BYCJNOB, Erop 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 27.47
8 LWEPEMET, Hukuta 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 27.50
9 MWPAHOBWY, Jamup 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 27.74

3annbiB 33z 7

0 BbIYKOB, Nnbs 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 27.08
1 ANTYXOB, Anekce 2007 KMC BLR Butebckasn ob6nactb 27.00
2  YEPHbIN, Muxaun 2005 KMC BLR MwuHckasn o6nactb 27.00
3 KAPMNYWWH, Erop 2008 KMC BLR bBpecTtckasa obnactb 26.96
4 BABWLWEBWY, MaBen 2006 KMC BLR MuHckasa obnacTb 26.80
5 CbIPVUA, Muxaunn 2006 KMC BLR bBpecTckas 06n1actb 26.90
6 JIABKOBWY, daHunn 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 27.00
7 KA3MEPYYK, fJaHuvn 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 27.00
8 bYNWY, Caeenuii 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 27.01
9 AHTOLWIOK, NBaH 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 27.20
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©CoOoO~NOOUM,WNELO

NONAK, AaHumn
KOPCAK, ApTém
BEE3B0PO/bKO, Bagnm
MYPALLKO, Omutpwii
KMNKYLWNH, Makcum
YKIYHOBCKWW, Hukuta
CEJNAKOB, Nnbs
®ELOTOB, Bagum
AHAPEEB, PomaH
NEPBEHEB, Makcum

3annbiB 513 7

O oONOOUID WNEFLO

AKNMUYK, ApceHwnii
AKYBOBWY, Butanwuii
KPEWYK, VBaH
BYPTOJINKOB, PomaH
OOOONEB, Erop
KYXAPEHKO, Omutpuii
PbINTIbKO, Anekceii
IDKEXKOPA, ViBaH
NABHWK, Erop
FOPYEHKO, Bnagucnas

3annbiB 6 U3 7

O oONOOUID WNEFLO

NNTBAKOB, Erop
EPMOJIOBNY, CeAToCN1aB
WEBYEHKO, Huknta
CTONAPYYK, Cepreii
BOP>XAKOB, ApceHwuii
3AVLIEB, ne6
3APOBCKUW, MuTpuii
r'YPNHOBWY, Banepuii
HOBWKOB, Huknta
BOXYPOB, AaHuna

2006 KMC BLR
2004 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2005 MC BLR
2007 MC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2007 MC BLR
2004 MC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2007 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
1993 MCMK BLR
2004 MC BLR
2005 MC BLR
2004 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2003 MC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2004 MC BLR
2001 MC BLR
2002 MC BLR
2003 MC BLR
2005 MC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2007 MC BLR

MwuHcKas 06n1acTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

Fomenbckas 061acTb
Fomenbckas obnactb
Butebckan o6nacTtb
Butebckan o6nacTtb

Morunnesckasi 0651acTb
MuHCK

Fomenbckas 06nacTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MuHCK

Fomenbckas 061acTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

IpoaHeHckass 06nacTtb
MuHCK

Fomenbckas 061acTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

BpecTtckast obnactb
MuHCK

Morunnesckasi 0651acTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

MwuHckas obnacTtb

26.70
26.67
26.50
26.50
26.31
26.35
26.50
26.60
26.70
26.70

26.00
25.73
25.40
24.98
23.80
24.65
25.10
25.58
26.00
26.28

26.00
25.69
25.22
24.90
23.46
24.40
25.00
2551
25.95
26.20
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OO ~NOUIAWNPEFO

TPYBOBWY, Masen
MACIOKEBWY, MnatoH
YEPHbIW, Hukonaii
BYBEHWH, EBrenuit
MEKAPCKWW, Mpuropwuii
LAMLUYPWH, NBaH
XOMKO, AnekcaHap
XYPBATOB, AHapeii
3AZJOPOXXHBbIN, Bnagucnas
rONYBEL, Fne6

2005
2005
2004
2001
1998
2001
2006
2004
2007
2006

KMC
MC
KMC
MC
MCMK
MC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BuTtebckas ob6nactb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MwuHcKas 06n1acTb
Fomenbckas 061acTb
MuHCK

BuTtebckas o6nactb
IpoaHeHckass o6nacTtb
Fomenbckas 061acTb
BpecTtckas o6nactb
MuHCK

26.00
25.65
25.20
24.80
23.22
24.10
25.00
25.50
25.90
26.00
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